Ages 2-3

Tiny Tumblers

Tiny Twirlers PINK Ballet
Tiny Twirlers PINK Ballet
Tiny Tumblers

Ages 3-5 (Preschool/Pre-K)
Tiny Twirlers POP! Jazz/HipHop
Tiny Twirlers TEAL Ballet/Tap
Tiny Twirlers TEAL Ballet/Tap
Tiny Tumblers (ages 4-6)

Tiny Twirlers TEAL Ballet/Tap
Tiny Twirlers TEAL Ballet/Tap
Tiny Twirlers POP! Jazz/HipHop
Tiny Tumblers (ages 4-6)

Ages 5-6 (Kindergarten)
Tiny Tumblers (ages 4-6)

Tiny Twirlers PURPLE Ballet/Tap
Tiny Twirlers PURPLE Ballet/Tap
Tiny Tumblers (ages 4-6)

Tiny Twirlers POP! Jazz/HipHop

W 4:15-4:45p
W 4:45-5:15p
Sa 9:00-9:30a
Sa 9:30-10:00a

4:15-5:00p
5:00-5:45p
4:15-5:00p
5:00-5:45p
5:45-6:30p
10:00-10:45a
10:45-11:30a
11:30-12:15p
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5:00-5:45p
5:00-5:45p
5:30-6:15p
Sa 11:30-12:15p
Sa 12:15-1:00p
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2023-2024 Class Schedule
Season 4: August 14, 2023 - July 27, 2024
Spring Recital: June 16, 2024

Ages 6-8 (1st & 2nd Grade)
Ballet

Ballet (ages 6-10)
Tap (ages 6-10)
Jazz (ages 6-10)
Acro (ages 6-10)
Hip Hop (ages 6-10)
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5:45-6:30p
5:15-6:00p
6:00-6:30p
6:30-7:15p
6:15-7:00p
7:00-7:45p

Ages 8-10 - Level 1 (3rd & 4th Grade)

Hip Hop (ages 8-12) T  5:00-5:45p
Acro (ages 8-12) T  5:45-6:30p
Ballet (ages 8-12) T 6:30-7:15p
Lyrical/Jazz (ages 8-12) T 7:15-8:00p
Ballet (ages 6-10) W  5:15-6:00p
Tap (ages 6-10) W  6:00-6:30p
Jazz (ages 6-10) W 6:30-7:15p
Acro (ages 6-10) Th  6:15-7:00p
Hip Hop (ages 6-10) Th  7:00-7:45p
Ages 10-12 - Level 2 (5th & 6th Grade)

Tap (ages 10+) M 5:45-6:30p
Ballet (ages 10-14) M  6:30-7:45p
Hip Hop (ages 8-12) T  5:00-5:45p
Acro (ages 8-12) T 5:45-6:30p
Ballet (ages 8-12) T 6:30-7:15p
Lyrical/Jazz (ages 8-12) T 7:15-8:00p

Pricing
(Tiny Twirlers+Club Energize Classes)

30 min class = $53/month
45 minute class = $60/month
60 min class = $71/month
75 min class = $93/month
90 min class = $120/month

““First and second class billed at full price.
A 5% discount is applied to the third class.
A 10% discount applied to 4th+ class(es).”™"

“*Tuition billed the 1st of each month™*

Anni Membership F
$40/individual $60/family

Ages 12-14 - Level 3 (6th-8th Grade)

Tap (ages 10+) M  5:45-6:30p
Ballet (ages 10-14) M  6:30-7:45p
Acro (ages 12-18) T 5:45-6:30p
Hip Hop (ages 12-18) T 6:30-7:15p
Lyrical/Contemporary (ages 12-18) Th  5:30-6:15p
Ballet (ages 12-18) Th 6:15-7:45p

Ages 14-18 - Level 4 (9th-12th Grade)

Tap (ages 10+) M  5:45-6:30p
Acro (ages 12-18) T 5:45-6:30p
Hip Hop (ages 12-18) T 6:30-7:15p
Lyrical/Contemporary (ages 12-18) Th  5:30-6:15p
Ballet (ages 12-18) Th  6:15-7:45p

Updated 7/31/2023

ENERGI /E

DANCE STUDIO

Call/Text: 941.413.1608

www.energizedancestudio.com | energizedancesrq@gmail.com

FB/IG:@energizedancestudiosrq

Current Location: 5900 S Tamiami Trail Ste F Sarasota, Fl 34231
New Location Coming Soon: 4063 Clark Road Sarasota, Fl 34233



