# 2023-2024 Class Schedule

Season 4: August 14, 2023 - July 27, 2024 Spring Recital: June 16, 2024

Ages 2-3	
----------	--

Tiny Tumblers	W	4:15-4:45p
Tiny Twirlers PINK Ballet	W	4:45-5:15p
Tiny Twirlers PINK Ballet	Sa	9:00-9:30a
Tiny Tumblers	Sa	9:30-10:00a

### Ages 3-5 (Preschool/Pre-K)

Tiny Twirlers POP! Jazz/HipHop	M	4:15-5:00p
Tiny Twirlers TEAL Ballet/Tap	M	5:00-5:45p
Tiny Twirlers TEAL Ballet/Tap	Т	4:15-5:00p
Tiny Tumblers (ages 4-6)	Т	5:00-5:45p
Tiny Twirlers TEAL Ballet/Tap	W	5:45-6:30p
Tiny Twirlers TEAL Ballet/Tap	Sa	10:00-10:45a
Tiny Twirlers POP! Jazz/HipHop	Sa	10:45-11:30a
Tiny Tumblers (ages 4-6)	Sa	11:30-12:15p

### Ages 5-6 (Kindergarten)

Tiny Tumblers (ages 4-6)	Т	5:00-5:45p
Tiny Twirlers PURPLE Ballet/Tap	W	5:00-5:45p
Tiny Twirlers PURPLE Ballet/Tap	Th	5:30-6:15p
Tiny Tumblers (ages 4-6)	Sa	11:30-12:15p
Tiny Twirlers POP! Jazz/HipHop	Sa	12:15-1:00p

#### Ages 6-8 (1st & 2nd Grade)

Ballet	M	5:45-6:30p
Ballet (ages 6-10)	W	5:15-6:00p
Tap (ages 6-10)	W	6:00-6:30p
Jazz (ages 6-10)	W	6:30-7:15p
Acro (ages 6-10)	Th	6:15-7:00p
Hip Hop (ages 6-10)	Th	7:00-7:45p

### Ages 8-10 - Level 1 (3rd & 4th Grade)

Hip Hop (ages 8-12)	Т	5:00-5:45p
Acro (ages 8-12)	Τ	5:45-6:30p
Ballet (ages 8-12)	Τ	6:30-7:15p
Lyrical/Jazz (ages 8-12)	Τ	7:15-8:00p
Ballet (ages 6-10)	W	5:15-6:00p
Tap (ages 6-10)	W	6:00-6:30p
Jazz (ages 6-10)	W	6:30-7:15p
Acro (ages 6-10)	Th	6:15-7:00p
Hip Hop (ages 6-10)	Th	7:00-7:45p

# Ages 10-12 - Level 2 (5th & 6th Grade)

Tap (ages 10+)	M	5:45-6:30p
Ballet (ages 10-14)	M	6:30-7:45p
Hip Hop (ages 8-12)	Т	5:00-5:45p
Acro (ages 8-12)	Т	5:45-6:30p
Ballet (ages 8-12)	Т	6:30-7:15p
Lyrical/Jazz (ages 8-12)	Т	7:15-8:00p

### **Pricing**

(Tiny Twirlers+Club Energize Classes)
30 min class = \$53/month
45 minute class = \$60/month
60 min class = \$71/month
75 min class = \$93/month
90 min class = \$120/month

"First and second class billed at full price.
A 5% discount is applied to the third class.
A 10% discount applied to 4th+ class(es)."

\*\*Tuition billed the 1st of each month\*\*

#### Annual Membership Fee

\$40/individual \$60/family

### Ages 12-14 - Level 3 (6th-8th Grade)

Tap (ages 10+)	M	5:45-6:30p
Ballet (ages 10-14)	M	6:30-7:45p
Acro (ages 12-18)	T	5:45-6:30p
Hip Hop (ages 12-18)	Τ	6:30-7:15p
Lyrical/Contemporary (ages 12-18)	Th	5:30-6:15p
Ballet (ages 12-18)	Th	6:15-7:45p

# Ages 14-18 - Level 4 (9th-12th Grade)

Tap (ages 10+)	М	5:45-6:30p
Acro (ages 12-18)	Т	5:45-6:30p
Hip Hop (ages 12-18)	Т	6:30-7:15p
Lyrical/Contemporary (ages 12-18)	Th	5:30-6:15p
Ballet (ages 12-18)	Th	6:15-7:45p



Call/Text: 941.413.1608

 $www.energized ancestudio.com \mid energized ancesrq@gmail.com$ 

FB/IG:@energizedancestudiosrq

Current Location: 5900 S Tamiami Trail Ste F Sarasota, Fl 34231 New Location Coming Soon: 4063 Clark Road Sarasota, Fl 34233